
ARCHITECTS
Melville Thomas Architects, Inc. mtarx.com 410-433-4400

Mark Mobley Architecture mmarchitecture.com 410-385-8570

Andy Niazy Architecture andyniazyarchitecture.com 410-803-3396

Oak Hill Consulting, Jody Westerlund 410-382-1057

Penza Bailey Architects penzabailey.com 410-435-6677

Place Architecture: Design placearchitecture.com 410-337-5299

Vincent Green Architects vgarchitect.com 410-366-9982

ARBORISTS
A-AAA Tree Service treeworkmd.com 410-321-0921

A&A Tree Experts aatreeexperts.com 410-486-4561

Carroll Tree Service carrolltreeservice.com 410-998-1100

Castlewood Tree Service castlewoodtree.com 410-321-1130

The Davey Tree Expert Company (also lawn & landscape contractors) davey.com 410-377-4002

Lasbury Tree & Shrub lasburytree.com 410-363-8070

CARPENTERS
Greg Gensheimer greggensheimer.com 410-961-5436

CHIMNEY SWEEPS/REPAIR CONTRACTORS

Ace of Diamonds Chimney Sweeps Inc. aceofdiamondschimneymd.com 410-477-9144

B&H Chimneys bhchimneys.com 410-800-4298

Charmed Chimney Service charmedchimney.com 443-286-9337

Clean Sweep cleansweepmaryland.com 410-558-1111

Mark & Buttons Chimney Sweeps Inc. markandbuttons.com 410-655-4367

Swift Chimney Service 443-992-5629

ELECTRICIANS
Casper G. Sippel, Inc. 410-668-3910

Gurley Electric gurleyelectric.com 410-668-9627

Heubeck Electric 410-235-4095

EXTERMINATORS
Atlantic Pest Control atlantic-pest-control.com 410-889-2525

Atlas Exterminator Company Inc. 410-296-1212

Brody Brothers brodybrotherspestcontrol.com 443-379-8148

Pest-A-Rest 410-600-3113

Western Pest Services westernpest.com 410-356-7128

GUTTER CLEANING AND REPAIR
Ian Garrett (also window washer) 443-418-2293

The Gutter Guys thegutterguys.com 800-GUTTER-1

HANDYMEN
The Baltimore Handyman Company baltimorehandyman.com 443-352-3580

Mark Evans (also a painter) 410-467-8569

Bob Hayward (also a painter) 410-868-4467

Ray Simmons 410-978-3376

HEATING AND A/C CONTRACTORS
Accurate Heating and A/C 410-747-7111

All Steamed Up 410-321-8116

Blue Dot Services bluedotmd.com 410-989-2215

Carrington Heating and Air Conditioning carringtonheatandair.com 410-893-7971

The Roland Park News is not endorsing any of the contractors listed below. Rather, they were recommended to us by neighbors.
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Constellation Home constellationhome.com 888-243-HOME

Hamilton Plumbing (also plumbers) hamiltonplumbingandheating.com 410-802-0484

McCord Services 410-952-1604

Perry Hall Heating and Air Conditioning perryhallhtg.com 410-256-7285

Rowbel Services rowbelservices.com 877-769-2351

HOME IMPROVEMENT/RENOVATION CONTRACTORS
ADR Builders adrbuilders.com 410-561-0221

American Contracting american-contracting.com 410-494-0900

ATH Home Repair and Improvement athhomeimprovement.com 443-690-5129

Bay State Contracting, Inc. 410-812-9225

Bob Tuttle Roofing & Remodeling 443-418-4067

Juan Caceda 410-564-4641

Crossroads Building Inc. crossroadsbuildingmd.com 410-472-2754

Custom Requirements of Maryland customrequirementsofmarylandinc.com 410-542-9628

DeGraw Design + Build degrawdesignandbuild.com 410-329-3500 

Delbert Adams Construction Group dacgllc.com 410-583-7575

Dennis Designs 240-535-2546

Design to Finish design2finish.net 717-495-9997

Diggian Renovation Inc. diggianrenovation.com 410-254-1074

Federal Hill Kitchen, Bath & Closet federalhillkbc.com 410-783-1992

Fick Bros. Roofing & Exterior Remodeling Co. fickbros.com 410-889-5525

FitzGerald Design Build/Patrick FitzGerald fitzdesignbuild.com 443-838-4095

Franklin & Alexander franklinandalexander.com 410-494-1635

Fulton Construction, Inc. fultonconstructionmd.com 443-463-4775

Greenbuilders Inc. greenbuilders.com 410-472-7072

Greenleaf Construction/Greenleaf Home Services greenleafbaltimore.com 410-207-0344

LAB Restoration, Louis Blankenship 410-303-8554

Plumb Construction plumbconst.com 410-557-4310

Pyramid Homeworks pyramidhomeworks.com 443-829-2738

Randlett Construction LLC randlettconstruction.com 443-277-8290 

Rock Solid Builders rocksolidbuildersonline.com 410-486-1955

Rodgers Home Improvement 443-929-3761

SouthFen southfen.com 410-526-6008

Taylor Made Custom Contracting taylormadecontracting.com 410-557-0322

Thomson Remodeling Company, Inc. (also roofing contractors) thomsonremodeling.com 410-889-7391

Unique Resources 410-539-1000

INTERIOR DESIGNERS
Kate Culotta Interiors kateculottainteriors.com 410-804-4750

Lela Knight Interiors lelaknightinteriors.com 410-303-5806

Redhead Design redhead-design.net 410-440-2065

LAWN AND LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS AND CONTRACTORS
AGM Grounds Maintenance 443-410-8226

Brady Landscape LLC bradylandscape.com 410-798-0879

Broadleaf Nurseries broadleafnurseries.com 410-343-0169

Green Fields Nursery and Landscaping Company greenfieldsnursery.com 410-323-3444

Hemphill’s Garden and Aquatic Center pondpals.com 410-803-1688

HMD Landscaping hmdlandscaping.com 410-243-9993 

The Lawn Crew 410-882-3356

Maple Creek Landscapes maplecreeklandscape.com 410-790-3901

Ismael Martinez 443-806-6628

Maxalea Inc. maxalea.com 410-377-7500

Michael’s Irrigation Inc. michaelsirrigation.com 410-557-8580

Pinehurst Landscape Company pinehurstlandscape.com 410-592-6766

Realty Landscaping realtylandscape.com 410-744-0694

Snarski Landscaping snarskislandscaping.com 443-632-8409

http://constellationhome.com
http://hamiltonplumbingandheating.com
http://perryhallhtg.com
http://rowbelservices.com
http://adrbuilders.com
http://american-contracting.com
http://athhomeimprovement.com
http://crossroadsbuildingmd.com
http://customrequirementsofmarylandinc.com
http://degrawdesignandbuild.com
http://dacgllc.com
http://design2finish.net
http://diggianrenovation.com
http://federalhillkbc.com
http://fickbros.com
http://fitzdesignbuild.com
http://franklinandalexander.com
http://fultonconstructionmd.com
http://greenbuilders.com
http://greenleafbaltimore.com
http://plumbconst.com
http://pyramidhomeworks.com
http://randlettconstruction.com
http://rocksolidbuildersonline.com
http://southfen.com
http://taylormadecontracting.com
http://thomsonremodeling.com
http://kateculottainteriors.com
http://lelaknightinteriors.com
http://redhead-design.net
http://bradylandscape.com
http://broadleafnurseries.com
http://greenfieldsnursery.com
http://pondpals.com
http://hmdlandscaping.com
http://maplecreeklandscape.com
http://maxalea.com
http://michaelsirrigation.com
http://pinehurstlandscape.com
http://realtylandscape.com
http://snarskislandscaping.com


Stone Hill Landscape Architecture stonehillinc.net 443-996-0659

Turner Landscape Inc. turnerscapes.com 410-472-9333

Wilkinson Landscape Contracting 443-677-9812

MASONRY CONTRACTORS
Ruane Contracting, Inc. ruanecontracting.com 443-643-6512

Stinebaugh Brick & Masonry stinebaughmasonry.com 410-652-5163

PAINTERS
5 Star Home Services 410-744-7799

Absolute Best Custom Painting 410-882-0742

Baltimore Paint Authority baltimorepaintauthority.com 410-484-0753

Bill Bischoff 443-992-6045 

CertaPro Painters certapro.com/baltimore-central 410-592-6006

Coady Painting and Decorating 410-366-7294 

Edward Crutchfield 410-377-6421 

Cutting Edge Custom Painting cecustompainting.com 443-789-4111 

Falko Painting 443-570-7357

M & M Brothers Painting 410-908-8060 

Colleen Murk Custom Painting murkpainting.com 443-386-1382

Nikitaras Painting nikitaraspainting.com 443-417-5886 

Pride Painting Contractors, Inc. 410-876-8322 

Sam’s Painting samspaintingllc.com 443-610-3471

Slater Painting and Home Improvements slaterpaintingandhomeimprovements.com 410-371-4210

PLUMBERS
Dan’s Drain and Sewer Service 443-858-8817

Dennis J. Diem Plumbing Services dennisdiemplumbing.com 443-865-0389

Forster Plumbing forster-plumbing.com 410-444-0016

Gasper’s Plumbing and Heating 443-686-2394

Brent Goldsmith 443-463-2766 

Len the Plumber lentheplumber.com 800-645-9356

Lutherville Plumbing 443-391-6026

O’Neill Plumbing and Heating oneillplumbingandheatinginc.com 410-433-4047

Saffer Plumbing & Heating safferplumbing.com 410-665-4238

Wes Plumbing wesplumbing.com 410-931-3535

Norman Wright 443-762-6052

ROOFING CONTRACTORS
Doug Bauerline 410-236-6127

Black Diamond Roofing blackdiamondroofingcompany.com 443-604-0662

Bollinger Roofing roofingbybollinger.com 410-539-0286

Bravo Roofing bravoroofingmd.com 443-450-6110

Columbia Roofing columbiaroofing.com 410-379-6100

Meticulous Metal Roofing by RJ Stoner Contracting, LLC tinandcopperroofing.com 301-432-2163

Remarkable Home, LLC remarkablehomellc.com 443-618-5225

Thompson Slate Roofing baltimoreslate.com 410-889-7391

TILERS 
Bryan Tile & Marble 410-808-5354

Giovanni Irias 443-388-0372

Webb Tile and Hardwood webbtile.com 301-639-1300

WINDOW CLEANERS 
Friendly Neighborhood Window Cleaning fnwcinc.com 410-733-5511

Tom Sheridan 443-330-5305

Wingspan Window Washing wingspanwindows.com 801-759-9953

To verify that a contractor is properly licensed or if they have had any complaints filed against them, contact the Maryland Home Improvement 
Commission at 410-230-6309 or 888-218-5925, or visit dllr.state.md.us/license/mhic. Please submit recommendations to magazine@rolandpark.org.
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